
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(171) Beinlich Christoph 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(12) Leif Jensen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:56.922 
1:56.756 
1:55.584 
1:56.010 
1:55.828 

1:57.091 
1:57.814 
1:57.263 
1:57.136 

2:03.927 
2:03.681 
2:03.016 
2:02.913 
2:02.516 
2:02.726 

Diff 

+1.338 
+1.172 

+0.426 
+0.244 

+0.723 
+0.172 
+0.045 

+1.411 
+1.165 
+0.500 
+0.397 

+0.210 

Time of Day 

15:26:29.116 
15:28:26.038 
15:30:22.794 
15:32:18.378 
15:34:14.388 
15:36:10.216 

15:28:03.834 
15:30:00.925 
15:31:58.739 
15:33:56.002 
15:35:53.138 

15:24:21.872 
15:26:25.799 
15:28:29.480 
15:30:32.496 
15:32:35.409 
15:34:37.925 
15:36:40.651 

Printed: 04-10-2015 15:53:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most  
Sunday 

04 Blue 

Practice started at 15:05:16 

Most 4,212 km 

04-10-2015 15:10 


