Sunday 04 Blue						Most 4,212 km				
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of Da
171) Beinic 1	ch Christoph		15:26:29.116							
2	1:56.922	+1.338	15:28:26.038							
3	1:56.756	+1.172	15:30:22.794							
4	1:55.584		15:32:18.378							
5	1:56.010	+0.426	15:34:14.388							
6	1:55.828	+0.244	15:36:10.216							
I 2) Leif Jen	isen									
1			15:28:03.834							
2	1:57.091		15:30:00.925	1						
3	1:57.814	+0.723	15:31:58.739	1						
4 5	1:57.263 1:57.136	+0.172 +0.045	15:33:56.002 15:35:53.138	1						
5	1.07.100	· U.U+U	. 0.00.00.100							
	Paaske Rasmusse	n								
1	2.02.07		15:24:21.872	1						
2	2:03.927	+1.411	15:26:25.799	1						
3 4	2:03.681 2:03.016	+1.165 +0.500	15:28:29.480 15:30:32.496							
4 5	2:03.016 2:02.913	+0.500 +0.397	15:30:32.496 15:32:35.409							
6	2:02.913 2:02.516	.0.081	15:32:35:409							
7	2:02.726	+0.210	15:36:40.651							

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director